Contract Number

CON00000225/2020

Rotokauri N-Hearing Commissioner- David Hill

CON00000308/2020
CON00000311/2020
CON00000316/2020
CON00000353/2020
PSP00000265/2020
PSP00000286/2020
PSP00000289/2020

00 Shared Visitor Entry Precinct
REEP Plan Change 6 Hearing Com-ner/Bill Wasley
REEP Plan Change 6 Hearing Commissioner — James
Organisational Performance Reporting Tool
Waikato River Works — Contract Delivery

Speed Management and PT

Asset Renewals Planning for Wastewater Network
Rotokauri North Sports Park Concept Plan

PSP00000300/2020
PSP00000301/2020
PSP00000302/2020
PSP00000303/2020
PSP00000306/2020
PSP00000312/2020
PSP00000314/2020
PSP00000315/2020
PSP00000318/2020
PSP00000319/2020
PSP00000320/2020
PSP00000321/2020
PSP00000322/2020
PSP00000323/2020
PSP00000324/2020
PSP00000325/2020
PSP00000326/2020
PSP00000328/2020
PSP00000329/2020
PSP00000332/2020
PSP00000333/2020

Flooding Sensitivity Check and Response
Greewood - Kaihikitea Precinct Investigation

Ruakura Road Urban Upgrade Professional Services

ing and Micro Mobility Business Case

Final design Newcastle DMA Pump Station

Municipal Building Complex - HVAC TO Caro Wing

Hamilton Gardens Pavilion - Produce Fire Report

Treatment Plant Electrical Technical Specifications
Rotokauri North Private Plan Change S42A Report

WWT Plant - High lift pumps performance testing

Rototuna Village - Geotech Constraints & Foundations

67 Maeroa Road Stormwater Outlet Erosion Remediation Design
Rototuna Village - WRC consent application

Secondment - Project Engineer (3 Waters)”

Tristram Collingwood Interscetion Options Report

Zoo Waiwhakareke Entry Precinct - Fire & Structural Engineering Services
Contract 17160 Stormwater & Wastewater Renewals

North Private Plan Change

WSP transport staff secondment to CTU

North City Road - Concept RSA

Tech Review of Arborist Report for Resource Consent

Rototuna Village - Geotech report

00 Entry Precinct

NZTA

Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

| Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded

Group

City Growth
Community

Growth

Growth

Strategy and Communications
Development
Infrastructure

City Infrastructure
Community
Development

City Infrastructure
Development

City Infrastructure
Development

Corporate

Corporate

Infrastructure Operations
City Growth
Infrastructure Group
Community
Infrastructure Operations
Development
Development
Infrastructure
Community
Development

City Growth
Infrastructure
Development

City Growth
Infrastructure
Community

Unit

Economic Growth & City Planning

Visitor Destinations (Zoo, Gardens, Museum)

City Planning

City Planning

Strategic Analysis and Business Intelligence
City Development

City Transportation
City Waters

Business and Planning
Strategic Development
City Development
Strategic Development
City Transportation
Capital Projects
Facilities

Facilities

City Waters

City Planning

City Waters

Business and Planning
City Waters

Capital Projects
Strategic Development
City Transportation
Business and Planning
Capital Projects
Economic Growth & City Planning
City Transportation
Capital Projects
Planning Guidance
Transport

Business and Planning

Tender
Chanel

Public

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

RFX Meth

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Supplier Selection Method Contract Delivery Model

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Goverment Model Lite
IPENZ Short Form
Goverment Model Lite
Goverment Model Lite
Bespoke

IPENZ Short Form
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

Vendor Name

David Hil
Edwards White Architects Ltd

Bill Wasley Consulting Ltd

Whetu Group Limited

Praxxis Group Ltd

Alta Consulting Limited

Aecom

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Aecom

Aecom

Bloxam Burnett & Olliver Ltd
Aecom

Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd
Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
BCD Group Ltd

Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited
Beca Limited

Cardno (NZ) Ltd

Beca Limited

Bloxam Burnett & Olliver Ltd
Harrison Grierson Consultants Ltd
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Aecom

BCD Group Ltd

Mitchell Daysh Limited

Simmons & Associates Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited

Gray Matter Limited

Arborlab Consultancy Services
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Harrison Grierson Consultants Ltd

Approved Contract Sum Contract Start date

PPV DDV D DODODDDDDODOVLODOBOBBLGOBO N

20,000
244,525
16,000
20,000
10,000
100,000
42,175
30,585
40,400
10,000
70,000
679,800
525,760
233,000
10,000
10,000
30,000
50,000
35,500
17,000
49,600
30,000
80,000
30,000
79,500
15,000
10,000
100,000
6,000
1,713
7,000
54,700

1/04/2020
1/04/2020
4/04/2020
6/04/2020
9/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
3/04/2020
6/04/2020
1/04/2020
6/04/2020
27/04/2020
6/04/2020
6/04/2020
24/04/2020
20/04/2020
4/04/2020
6/04/2020
28/04/2020
16/04/2020
20/04/2020
23/04/2020
8/04/2020
20/04/2020
14/04/2020
21/04/2020
20/04/2020
27/04/2020
24/04/2020
9/04/2020
28/04/2020
28/04/2020

End Date

01/12/2020
01/06/2021
30/06/2020
01/07/2020
09/04/2024
30/11/2020
30/06/2020
12/06/2020
30/06/2020
31/12/2020
08/06/2020
29/06/2021
31/12/2020
29/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
29/06/2020
30/06/2020
15/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
31/12/2020
30/06/2020
31/08/2020
30/06/2020
18/12/2020
18/12/2020
29/06/2020
30/06/2020
29/06/2020
31/10/2020



