Contract Number	Description	NZTA	Group	Unit	Tender Chanel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Metho	d Contract Delivery Model	Vendor Name	Approved Cont	ract Sum Contr	act Start date	End Date
ON00000225/2020	Rotokauri N-Hearing Commissioner- David Hill	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	Economic Growth & City Planning	Public	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	David Hill	\$	20,000	1/04/2020	01/12/2020
ON00000307/2020	Zoo Waiwhakareke Shared Visitor Entry Precinct	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Visitor Destinations (Zoo, Gardens, Museum)	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Edwards White Architects Ltd	\$	244,525	1/04/2020	01/06/2021
DN00000308/2020	REEP Plan Change 6 Hearing Com-ner/Bill Wasley	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	Bill Wasley Consulting Ltd	\$	16,000	4/04/2020	30/06/2020
ON00000311/2020	REEP Plan Change 6 Hearing Commissioner – James	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	Whetu Group Limited	\$	20,000	6/04/2020	01/07/2020
DN00000316/2020	Organisational Performance Reporting Tool	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Strategy and Communications	Strategic Analysis and Business Intelligence	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Praxxis Group Ltd	\$	10,000	9/04/2020	09/04/2024
DN00000353/2020	Waikato River Works – Contract Delivery	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	City Development	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Alta Consulting Limited	\$	100,000	16/04/2020	30/11/2020
SP00000265/2020	Speed Management and PT	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure	City Transportation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$	42,175	16/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000286/2020	Asset Renewals Planning for Wastewater Network	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Infrastructure	City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$	30,585	3/04/2020	12/06/2020
SP00000289/2020	Rotokauri North Sports Park Concept Plan	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community	Business and Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$	40,400	6/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000296/2020	Mangakootukutuku Flooding Sensitivity Check and Response	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$	10,000	1/04/2020	31/12/2020
SP00000300/2020	Greewood - Kaihikitea Precinct Investigation	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	City Infrastructure	City Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$	70,000	6/04/2020	08/06/2020
SP00000301/2020	Ruakura Road Urban Upgrade Professional Services	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Bloxam Burnett & Olliver Ltd	\$	679,800	27/04/2020	29/06/2021
SP00000302/2020	Biking and Micro Mobility Business Case	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	City Infrastructure	City Transportation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$	525,760	6/04/2020	31/12/2020
SP00000303/2020	Final design Newcastle DMA Pump Station	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Mott Macdonald New Zealand Ltd	\$	233,000	6/04/2020	29/06/2020
SP00000306/2020	Municipal Building Complex - HVAC TO Caro Wing	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$	10,000	24/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000312/2020	Hamilton Gardens Pavilion - Produce Fire Report	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate	Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	BCD Group Ltd	\$	10,000	20/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000314/2020	Treatment Plant Electrical Technical Specifications	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited	\$	30,000	4/04/2020	29/06/2020
SP00000315/2020	Rotokauri North Private Plan Change S42A Report	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$	50,000	6/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000318/2020	WWT Plant - High lift pumps performance testing	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Group	City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Cardno (NZ) Ltd	\$	35,500	28/04/2020	15/06/2020
SP00000319/2020	Rototuna Village - Geotech Constraints & Foundations	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Business and Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$	17,000	16/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000320/2020	67 Maeroa Road Stormwater Outlet Erosion Remediation Design	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Bloxam Burnett & Olliver Ltd	\$	49,600	20/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000321/2020	Rototuna Village - WRC consent application	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Harrison Grierson Consultants Ltd	\$	30,000	23/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000322/2020	Secondment – Project Engineer (3 Waters)"	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$	80,000	8/04/2020	31/12/2020
SP00000323/2020	Tristram Collingwood Interscetion Options Report	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure	City Transportation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$	30,000	20/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000324/2020	Zoo Waiwhakareke Entry Precinct - Fire & Structural Engineering Services	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Business and Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	BCD Group Ltd	\$	79,500	14/04/2020	31/08/2020
SP00000325/2020	Contract 17160 Stormwater & Wastewater Renewals	Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Mitchell Daysh Limited	\$	15,000	21/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000326/2020	North Private Plan Change	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Simmons & Associates Ltd	\$	10,000	20/04/2020	18/12/2020
SP00000328/2020	WSP transport staff secondment to CTU	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure	City Transportation	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$	100,000	27/04/2020	18/12/2020
SP00000329/2020	North City Road - Concept RSA	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	\$	6,000	24/04/2020	29/06/2020
SP00000332/2020	Tech Review of Arborist Report for Resource Consent	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth	Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arborlab Consultancy Services	\$	1,713	9/04/2020	30/06/2020
SP00000333/2020	Rototuna Village - Geotech report	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure	Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$	7,000	28/04/2020	29/06/2020
SP00000343/2020	Zoo Waiwhakareke Entry Precinct	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Business and Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Harrison Grierson Consultants Ltd	\$	54,700	28/04/2020	31/10/2020